

| | of 2015], between Sandra Joseph of Rahhday Productions, or "speaker") and [] (hereinafter referred to as |
|---|---|
| Contractor hereby agrees to furnish the fo • Interview and performance engagement | |
| Additional presentations requested of sp subject to additional fees. | peaker (contractor) outside the terms of this agreement are |
| fee of \$ plus a flat rate of \$ to cover travel or car rental), meals, and baggage fees. Ho | ed above, contractee agrees to pay to contractor an inclusive expenses, including flight, ground transportation (and/otel accommodations for 1-2 night(s) including Wi-Fi and by contractee. Please reserve Sandra a King non-smoking at or near the venue. |
| 3. Payment in full in the amount of \$ plus \$ upon receipt of this contract to secure the Checks payable to: Rahhday Productions Mail checks to: 103 Giordano Dr., West Or Tax Identification Number: 202674827 | , Inc. |
| whatsoever by contractee or any audience | (contractor) program(s) is not permitted in any means member, unless agreed upon after contractee makes the lives written authorization from the Speaker. |
| engagement(s), 100% of the \$ payment an | hat causes Sandra Joseph to cancel the scheduled of \$ travel fee will be reimbursed within three days of cancellation. If the contractee cancels the engagement(s), ment and 100% of the \$ travel fee. |
| Contractor: Sandra Joseph, Rahhday Productions, Inc. | Contractee: [] |
| Sandra Joseph | |
| Print Name | Print Name and Title |
| Signature and Date | Signature and Date - By signing this agreement, I acknowledge that I am permitted to authorize this agreement. |
| Please complete and mail this contract with payment Productions, Inc., 103 Giordano Drive, West Orange, N | and travel fee (payable to Rahhday Productions, Inc.) to: Rahhday NJ 07052 |
| | |